
                         

                                                      

                                                        

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA 
Academic Calendar for the B.A./ B.Sc./ B.Com. / B.Mus.(Honours /General / Major) Courses of Studies  (under CBCS with Semester-wise 

Examinations) for the Academic Session 2018-2019 

 
 

COURSE OF 

STUDIES 

 

COMMENCEMENT OF 

CLASSES 

 

FILLING UP OF FORM 

FOR UNIVERSITY 

EXAMINATION 

 

INTERNAL 

ASSESSMENT 

(EXAMINATION)  

[BY THE COLLEGE] 

COMMENCEMENT  OF EXAMINATIONS 

(TENTATIVE) 

 

PUBLICATION OF 

RESULT 

(TENTATIVE) 
 

PRACTICAL/ 

TUTORIAL 

 

   THEORETICAL 

 

 

Semester-I 

 

 

1
st

 week of July, 2018 

 

 

 

November,2018 

 

 

 

3
rd

 week 

November 2018 

 

 

4
th

 week 

November, 

2018 

 

 

2
nd

 week 

December,2018 

 

Within 45 days 

from the last 

date of Exam. 

 

 

Semester-II 

 

Within 7 days from the 

completion of 1
st

 semester 

exam. 

 

May,2019 

 

 

3
rd

 week 

May, 2019 

 

4
th

 week  

May,2019 

 

2
nd

 week 

June,2019 

 

-Do- 

 

Semester-III (For 

B.Com.  H/G 

only) 

Within 7 days from the 

completion of 2
nd

 

semester exam. 

 

November,2018 

 

3
rd

 week  

November,2018 

 

4
th

 week 

November,2018 

 

2
nd

 week 

December,2018 

 

 

--Do-- 

 

Semester-IV (For 

B.Com.  H/G 

only) 

Within 7 days from the 

completion of 3
rd

 semester 

exam. 

 

May,2019 

 

3
rd

 week  

May, 2019 

 

           ……. 

 

2
nd

 week 

June,2019 

 

--Do-- 

                                                                                                                                                                      Sd/- 

                                                                                                                                                                                                         Secretary 

                                                                                                           Councils for U. G. Studies                                                                                           



 

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA 

Academic Calendar for  the B.A./ B.Sc./B.Com.  Courses of  Studies (under 1+1+1 System of Examinations) for the Academic Session 2018-2019 

Course of 

Studies 

Commencement 

of Classes 

Mid-term 

Exam 

College 

Test 

Result 

of 

College 

Test 

Filling- 

up of 

Form for 

Univ. 

Exam. 

Commencement of  

Examinations 

(Tentative) 

 

Pub. 

of 

Result 

(Tentative) 

Theoretical  practical 

Part-I  

(Only for old 

candidates) 

 

 

 

NA 

 

 

 

NA 

 

 

 

NA 

 

 

 

NA 

 

 

1
st

 week of 

April, 2019 

B.Com. 

3
rd

 week of June,2019 

(H+G) 

 

B.A./B.Sc. 

4
th

 week of July,2019 (H+G) 

 

         B.A./B.Sc./B.Com.  

4
th

 week of July,2019 

(Major) 

 

 

BA/B.Sc. 

2
nd

 week of 

August 

(H & Major)/ 

B.Com.(Major) 

 

 

Within 90 

days from the 

last date of 

Exam. 

Part-II 

(In case of 

B.Com(H/G) : 

only for old 

candidates) 

 

 

within 7 days 

from the 

completion 

of Part-I Exam. 

 

 

October, 

20 18 

 

 

1
st

 week of 

February, 2019 

 

 

3
rd

  week of 

February,2019 

 

 

1
st

 week of 

March,2019 

B.Com. 

4
th

 week of April,2019 (H) 

2
nd

 week of May,2019 (G) 

 

B.A./B.Sc. 

3
rd

 week of May,2019 (H) 

4
th

 week of May,2019 (G) 

B.A./B.Sc./ B.Com. 

3
rd

 week of 

May,2019(Major) 

B.Com 

4
th

 week of March 

(H+G) 

 

B.A./B.Sc.  

4
th

 week of April 

(H. & Major)/ 

B.Com. (Major)

 

B.A./B.Sc 

4
th

 week of June, 

2019(G) 

 

 

 

 

-Do- 

 

  Part-III 

 

within 7 days 

from the 

completion 

of Part-II Exam. 

 

 

October, 

20 18 

 

 

1
st

 week of 

January,2019 

 

 

3
rd

   week of 

January, 2019 

 

 

1
st

  week of 

February , 2019 

 

B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. 

1
st

 week of April 

(H & Major) 

 

2
nd

 week of April,2019 (G) 

 

B.A./B.Sc./B.Com  

1
st

 week of March 

(H & Major) 

 

4
th

 week of 

March- (G) 

 

 

Within  

June, 2019 

Part-I & II                                                                                                                                                                           January,2019 

Supplementary Examination, 2018                                                                                                  

 

                  February,2019 

 

         March,2019 

May, 2019 

                                                                                                                           Sd/-                                                       

                                                                                                                          Secretary 

                                                                                                                               Councils for U. G. Studies 



PROSPECTUS 2018

83

PROSPECTUS 2018

82

LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2018-19
ld-ul-Fitar  16th June, 2018 Saturday
Ratha Yatra  14th July, 2018 Suturday
Independence Day  15th August, 2018 Wednesday
Eid-Uj-Joha 22nd August, 2018 Wednesday
Janmastami  3rd September, 2018 Monday
Viswakarma Puja  17th September, 2018 Monday
Muharram  21st September, 2018 Friday
Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday  2nd October, 2018 Tuesday
Mahalaya  8th October, 2018 Monday
Puja Vacation  15th October, 2018 Monday
 to 10th November, 2018 Saturday
Chatt Puja  13th November, 2018 Tuesday
Jagaddhatri Puja  17th November, 2018 Saturday
Fateha Dwaz Daham  21st November, 2018 Wednesday
Guru Nanak’s Birthday  23rd November, 2018 Friday
Winter Recess  25th December, 2018 Tuesday
 to 31st December, 2018 Monday
New Year’s Day  1st January, 2019 Tuesday
Vivekananda’s Birthday 12th January, 2019 Saturday
Netaji’s Birthday  23rd January, 2019 Wednesday
University Foundation Day  24th January, 2019 Thursday
Maghotsav  25th January, 2019 Friday
Republic Day  26th January, 2019 Saturday
Saraswati Puja  10th & 11th February, 2019 Sunday & Monday
Narasinha Dutt Memorial Day  28th February, 2019 Thursday
Sivaratri  4th March, 2019 Monday
Dol Yatra  21st March, 2019 Thursday
Holi  22nd March, 2019 Friday
Chaitra Sankranti  14th April, 2019 Sunday
Bengali New Year’s Day  15th April, 2019 Monday
Good Friday  19th April, 2019 Friday
Easter Saturday  20th April, 2019 Saturday
May Day  1st May, 2019 Wednesday
Rabindra Jayanti  9th May, 2019 Thursday
Buddha Purnima  12th May, 2019 Sunday
Summer Recess  16th May, 2019 Thursday
 to 30th June, 2019 Sunday

*Subject to Change


